
M/WBE Summary: 
 
Bid documents were distributed to 9 general contractors.  Bids were opened on September 29, 2011. Facilities 
Rehabilitation, Inc. submitted the lowest responsive bid: 
 

Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc., Taylor, TX       $833,000.00 
Peabody General Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX  $1,016,400.00 
Kiva, Inc., Buda, TX      $1,192,550.00 
Central Road & Utility, Ltd., Austin, TX    $1,544,184.90 
SKE Construction, LLC, Cypress, TX             Non-compliant 

 
 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 1 area of subcontracting opportunities which is listed 
below.  Participation subgoals stated in the solicitation were 6.26% MBE, and 2.29% WBE.   Total participation 
estimated on base bid amount of $833,000: 
 
MBE TOTAL – PRIME        $803,000  96.40%  
(MH) FACILITIES REHABILITATION, INC., Taylor, TX   $803,000  96.40% 
   
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $30,000    3.60% 
(FW) Merida Pipe and Supply, LLC, Houston, TX (Pipe)    $30,000     3.60% 
  
 
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved by 
the Small & Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER – Peabody General Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX    $1,016,400  
58.57% WBE prime participation; 7.99% MBE; 0.16% WBE; 33.28% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – Kiva, Inc., Buda, TX         $1,192,550 
92.40% NON M/WBE prime participation; 5.71% MBE; 1.89% WBE subcontractor participation. 


